
Foxes Timetable 3.7.23 
 
 
 

 Monday  
 

Tuesday 
MP am 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
MP am 

Friday  
 

8.45-9.10am PE - JW English – Year 6 Reading – 
Dare to be you – week 2 
lesson 2  
 

Year 6 reflections English – Year 6 – reading 
– Dare to be you – week 2 
lesson 3 

PE – Tennis – Copdock 
Tennis Club  
 9.10-9.30am 

9.30- 
10.15am 

10.15- 
10.30am 

Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly  

10.30- 
10.45am 

Break Break  Break Break Break 

10.45- 
11.45am 

DT (CH) English – writing – 

Adventure stories- 

week 1 lesson 3 

DT (CH) Maths – problem solving - 
OAA 

Year 6 reflections  

11.45- 
12.00pm 

 

12.00- 
1.00pm 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 



 

1.00-2.00pm RE – Why do Humanists 
say happiness is the 
goal of life? – How do 
humanists answer 
questions, particularly 
those about God and 
religion? 

ICT - ICT – Creating media – 

3D modelling – Modifying 

3D objects  (WW) 

 
Quad kids (AR) 

Music - guitar History – What was life 
like for Anglo-Saxons in 
Britain? (WW) 
 
 

Talent Show – Village 
Hall  
 
 

2.00-3.15pm PSHE – Sex and 
relationship 
education – The 
human lifecycle 

 

One Life Suffolk – 

Healthy lifestyles 

 


